2. Cost of purchasing 285 nos. Pillars @ Rs. 600/- per pillar = { 1 ,71,000/-
3. Loading, unloading and carrying of pillars @ Rs. 3001 per pillar = ( 85,500/-
4. Soil digging, fitting, fixing pillars @ Rs. 250/- per pillar = 7 71 ,2FOl-

Total = Rs.3,27,750/-

(Rupees Three Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Only)

C. One Bolero vehicle along with 25 tt. pOL per day for supervision of
mplementation of Forest Diversion proposal and for anti -Elephant Depradation

duty.

Divisisnal Forest Officer (T),
Goalpara Division, GoalOary